
Fund & Department Org Object
Revenue 
(decrease)

Expenditures 
(decrease)

Transfers   
In(Out)

Fund Balance 
(decrease)

1 General Fund/ CDD/Economic Development 01145150 8359 (9,226,250)$        (9,226,250)$          

2 General Fund/ Transfer Out 01140195 8369 (9,226,250)$   9,226,250$           

3
Economic Development Fund/ CDD/ Economic 
Development

17145392 8369 9,226,250$          (9,226,250)$          

4 Economic Development Fund/Transfer In 17145392 7601 9,226,250$     9,226,250$           

5 -$   

6 -$   

7 -$   

8 -$   

9 -$   

10 -$   

Budget Revision 2025 - 45

Council Meeting Date: 03/25/2025

Description:  Transfering Economic Development Funds that were budgeted in the General Fund to the Economic Development fund to support initiatives.

Fiscal Impact: 0.00, the funds are just moving from one fund to the other from funds that are already budgeted.

ATTACHMENT A




